
BC STAFF LIST 

EXECUTIVE LEADERSHIP  
Principal Larne Edmeades  

Deputy Principal Angus Duffett  

Human Resources Manager Sheryl Dennison  

Head of Primary  Jo West 

Head of Secondary Christopher Niles 

Head of Chapman Hazel Warnes  

Head of Biblical Foundations Wayne Fraser  

Head of Missions & Community Partnerships David Elliot  

Principal’s PA Karen Miller 
 

SECONDARY LEADERSHIP  
Head of Secondary  Christopher Niles 

Assistant HOS - Senior Pastoral Care Hannelie Freeman  

Assistant HOS – Senior Curriculum Emma Talbot 

Assistant HOS - Junior Pastoral Care (Acting) Mike Thompson  

Secondary Office Manager Genevieve Kohn 

Secondary Operations Manager David Hodgkinson 
 

PRIMARY LEADERSHIP  
Head of Primary Jo West 

Assistant HOP Nathan Martin 

Assistant HOP Joel Devcich  

 

CHAPMAN LEADERSHIP  
Head of Chapman Hazel Warnes  

Assistant HOC Lisa Alofi  

 

DIRECTORS  
e-Learning Mike Shorter  

International Ilati Vukona  

Learning Support Daniel Leonard 

Performance Music Kelly Hayward 

Sport Jared Miller  

 

ADMINISTRATION Name 

Communications Manager Shawna Murray 

Data Manager David Jurgensen  

Head Librarian Megan Zingel  

Administrative Services Manager Theana Pillay 
 

COUNSELLORS LEARNING SUPPORT 

Sune Lewis, Head of Counselling Chanel De Bruin, Coordinator 

Chimelde Dobson Michele Lee, Primary SENCO 

Miriam Minnee Kent Ness Hennessey, ORS Specialist  

Matthew Lister  

Viktoriia Cowan  

McKenzie Robinson  

mailto:larne.edmeades@beth.school.nz
mailto:angus.duffett@beth.school.nz
mailto:sheryl.dennison@beth.school.nz
mailto:hazel.warnes@beth.school.nz
mailto:wayne.fraser@beth.school.nz
mailto:david.elliot@beth.school.nz
mailto:karen.miller@beth.school.nz
mailto:hannelie.freeman@beth.school.nz
mailto:emma.talbot@beth.school.nz
mailto:mike.thompson@beth.school.nz
mailto:genevieve.kohn@beth.school.nz
mailto:%20david.hodgkinson@beth.school.nz
mailto:joel.devcich@beth.school.nz
mailto:hazel.warnes@beth.school.nz
mailto:lisa.alofi@beth.school.nz
mailto:mike.shorter@beth.school.nz
mailto:ilati.vukona@beth.school.nz
mailto:daniel.leonard@beth.school.nz
mailto:Kelly.Hayward@beth.school.nz
mailto:jared.miller@beth.school.nz
mailto:shawna.murray@beth.school.nz
mailto:david.jurgensen@beth.school.nz
mailto:megan.zingel@beth.school.nz
mailto:theana.pillay@beth.school.nz
mailto:sune.lewis@beth.school.nz
mailto:chanel.debruin@beth.school.nz
mailto:chimelde.dobson@beth.school.nz
mailto:michele.lee@beth.school.nz
mailto:miriam.kent@beth.school.nz
mailto:ness.hennessey@beth.school.nz
mailto:matthew.lister@beth.school.nz
mailto:viktoria.cowan@beth.school.nz
mailto:mckenzie.robinson@beth.school.nz


 

BC SECONDARY 

Junior Secondary Core Classes (Y 7-9) 

TOA Whānau  Y 7/8 KAHA Whānau Y 7/8 

Merryn Fruish 7TFUM (Leader) Wayne Lambert 8KLAW (Leader) 

Ben Howell  7THWB Sharon Overall 7KOVS 

Hanne Hodson 8THDH Monique Roser 8MRRM 

Hannah Shakes 7TSAH John Schulz 7KSCJ 

John Wilson 8TWSJ   

 

MANA Whānau Y 7/8 MĀRŌ Whānau Y 9 

Crystal Turner 7MTNC (Leader) Simon Hayward 9HYS (Leader) 

Caleb Martin 7TMTC Bridget Morgan 9MGB (Asst Lead) 

Melanie Olsen 7KOLM Joel Buttsworth 9BTJ 

Julie Russell 8TRSJ Rosanna Fredrickson 9FRR 

Sara Woolerton 7MWLS Andrea Knoesen  9KNZ 

  Mike Rippey 9RPM 

  David Stripling 9SPD 

 

Senior Secondary (Y 10-13) 

DEANS    

Y 10  Linda Anderson & Helen Smith 

Y 11 Kim Seaward & Josh Crump 

Y 12 Anna Exelby & Suzanne Todd-Mckeown 

Y 13 Shelley MacKay & Daniel Leonard 

International Esther Blears & Miriam Allsopp 
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Secondary Subject Contacts 

Subject Name Code 

Accounting Kevin Addinall  ADK 

Agricultural and Horticultural Science Debbie Ardern  ARD 

Art Jesse Morgan & Helen Rejthar MOJ/REH 

Biblical Foundations Wayne Fraser  FRW 

Biology Hayley Aranas  ARH 

Chemistry Miriam McFarlane  MFM 

Christian Studies Charlotte Bartrum  BTC 

Classical Studies Suzanne Todd-Mckeown  TOS 

Computer Studies Max Cason  CSM 

Correspondence, Te Kura Emma Talbot  TAE 

Design and Visual Communication Fiorella Silva Perez  SPF 

Drama Linda Anderson  ADL 

Early Childhood Education Beryl Bishop  BSB 

Economics Kevin Addinall  ADK 

English Mike Goddard GOM 

Enterprise Kevin Addinall  ADK 

French Shelley MacKay  MKS 

GATEWAY Anna Exelby  EXA 

Geography Sarah Davis  DAS 

Health Charlotte Bartrum  BTC 

High Performance Sport Andrew Bartrum  BTA 

History Liz McPherson  MPL 

Hospitality Alison Hassett  HTA 

Māori Rosanna Fredrickson FRR 

Material Technology Ray Hodson  HDR 

Mathematics Felicia Warner  WRF 

Media/Sound Josh Crump  CUJ 

Music Josh Crump  CUJ 

Nutrition & Health Alison Hassett  HTA 

Outdoor Education Mike Pierce PCM 

Physical Education Andrew Bartrum  BTA 

Physics Ronel Cloete  CLR 

Science Hezahne Prinsloo  PRH 

Social Studies Suzanne Todd-Mckeown  TOS 

Spanish Shelley MacKay  MKS 

Sports Science Andrew Bartrum  BTA 

Textile Technology Helen Smith  STH 
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BETHLEHEM COLLEGE CHAPMAN 

BCC CORE CLASSES Year Room 

Delwyn Isaacs 0/1 RM 1 

Lucelle Cook 1/2 RM 2 

Leane Geustyn 3 RM 3 

Kayleigh Ward 4/5 RM 4 

Surette Potgieter 5/6 RM 5 

Lisa ʻAlofi 7/8 RM 6 

 

BCC OTHER STAFF  
Lama Alofi Maria Kapa 

Elise Breetvelt  Andy Morton  

Sylvia Edwin Jesse Parker 

Wayne Goodchild Rebecca Shrimpton 

Grace Haimona Irma Van Niekerk 

Ella Jeffcote  Santa van Zyl (ESOL)  

 

BETHLEHEM COLLEGE PRIMARY 

YEAR 0/1  YEAR 2  YEAR 3  

Rebecca Pulman (Leader) A1 Kelly Sanders (Leader) B1 Cristy Drake C1 

Sabina Sneddon  A2 Pip Gilchrist  B2 Leonie Manson D1 

Karien Kennedy  A3 Sue Martin B3 Jane Phelps D2 

Lorraine Ransley  A4     

 

YEAR 4  YEAR 5  YEAR 6  

Kerrie Bernard (Leader) C2 Michelle Booth (Leader) D3 Rachel McKoy E2 

Maureen Giles C3 Amanda Aandewiel D4 Glen McCullough E3 

Katesha Allis C4 Corine Marsden E1 Ruth Sutcliffe (Leader) E4 

Stef Hendra  D2     

 

BCP OTHER STAFF  

Receptionist Karryn Greenway 

Music Amy Borrows 

Art Elyse Mockett 

Reading Recovery Josie Bennett & Faye Dickie 

 

ESOL 

School         Name Code 

Primary        Sarah Vukona VKS 

Secondary   Esther Blears BLE 

Secondary   Miriam Allsopp ALM 
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